VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 8/14/2023 12:01:57 PM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2023.2
Reconciled Date 7/31/2023
Posted 8/14/2023 12:01:56 PM

Prior UAN Balance: $411,304.65
Receipts: + $12,883.22
Payments: - $21,823.74
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 07/31/2023: $402,364.13
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 07/31/2023: $402,364.22
Entered Bank Balances as of 07/31/2023: $428,604.95
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $26,240.73
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 07/31/2023: $402,364.22

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09

Governi B}LG—S' atures =

‘,:\/—7 w /:’*-» 7

o Y4
There are no outstanding receipts as of 07/31/2023.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 07/31/2023.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

8/14/2023 12:01:57 PM

Bank Balances UAN v2023.2
Reconciled Date 7/31/2023
Posted 8/14/2023 12:01:56 PM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $440,131.89 $428,604.95 $428,604.95 $0.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $440,131.89 $428,604.95 $428,604.95 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

8/14/2023 12:01:57 PM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2023.2
Reconciled Date 7/31/2023
Posted 8/14/2023 12:01:56 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Electronic 67-2023 07/28/2023 Ohio Public Employees Retirement $1,088.33
System
PRIMARY Warrant 11480 12/16/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11498 01/25/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00 *
PRIMARY Warrant 11500 01/27/2023 Ronald L Moore $809.85 *
PRIMARY Warrant 11553 04/21/2023 Ronald L Moore $939.54
PRIMARY Warrant 11562 04/30/2023 Ronald Moore $72.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11566 05/05/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,202.51
PRIMARY Warrant 11572 05/19/2023 Ronald L Moore $993.56
PRIMARY Warrant 11679 06/01/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,471.52
PRIMARY Warrant 11581 06/01/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11589 06/12/2023 Ronald Moore $179.98
PRIMARY Warrant 11590 06/16/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,248.44
PRIMARY Warrant 11593 06/29/2023 Ronald Moore $405.74
PRIMARY Warrant 11597 06/30/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,419.37
PRIMARY Warrant 11606 07/15/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,388.07
PRIMARY Warrant 11611 07/15/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11612 07/28/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,345.91
PRIMARY Warrant 11613 07/28/2023 Recreations Outlet Commercial $10,614.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11614 07/28/2023 AES Ohio $529.76
PRIMARY Warrant 11615 07/28/2023 Frontier $219.39
PRIMARY Warrant 11616 07/31/2023 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11618 07/28/2023 Woodstock Post Master $71.40
$26,240.73

* Asterisked items were outstanding as of this bank reconciliation but have been subsequently voided.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 8/14/2023 12:10:54 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2023.2
July 2023
Payment Transaction
Advice#  Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

67-2023  07/28/2023 07/28/2023 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $1,088.33 0o
75-2023  07/13/2023  08/14/2023 CH Wex Bank $10.00 C
11600 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 C
11601  07/10/2023  07/10/2023 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.67 Cc
11602 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 AW Carrot-Top Industries, INC $365.17 C
11603  07/10/2023 07/10/2023 AW Woodstock Post Master $94.00 \%
11603 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 AW Woodstock Post Master -$94.00 Vv
11604 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 WH Internal Revenue Service $994.28 C
11605 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 WH R.LT.A. $248.70 C
11606 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 PR Ronald L Moore $1,388.07 ]
11607 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 AW Woodstock Post Master $98.00 C
11608 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00 C
11609 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 AW Edwards Tree Service & Stump Grinding $1,900.00 o
11610 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 AW McAuliffe Ace Hardware $78.97 C
11611 07/15/2023 07/15/2023 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 0
11612  07/28/2023 07/28/2023 PR Ronald L Moore $1,345.91 0}
11613  07/28/2023 07/28/2023 AW Recreations Outlet Commercial $10,614.00 0}
11614  07/28/2023 07/28/2023 AW AES Ohio $529.76 (o]
11615  07/28/2023 07/28/2023 AW Frontier $219.39 0
11616  07/31/2023  07/28/2023 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 O
11617  07/31/2023  07/28/2023 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $497.27 C
11618  07/28/2023 07/28/2023 AW Woodstock Post Master $71.40 0O

Total Payments: $21,823.74

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $21,823.74

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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